TipperID | FirstName | Surname | Quarter TipsCorrect GamelDiff |
9 Callum Rawson 4 41 305
272 Ann-Maree Barwick 4 40 231
200 Callan Dahmes 4 40 1033
199 Tyson Dahmes 4 40 1033
116 Mark Drew 4 39 231
295 Aidan Donovan 4 39 1033
126 Jake Richardson 4 38 214
124 James Teirney 4 38 265
219 Brodrick Overton 4 38 1033
27 Nick Whelan 4 37 112
104 Tony Shea 4 37 122
69 Stuart Morgan 4 37 133
170 Chris Hughes 4 37 151
281 Jon Rider 4 37 316
256 Jeremy Hill 4 37 436
223 Liam Godwin 4 37 624
46 Kerry Gunn 4 36 111
113 Craig McKinlay 4 36 111
183 Anne Bassett 4 36 122
197 Sarah Dahmes 4 36 125
238 Brad Barwick 4 36 126
147 John Canavan 4 36 150
96 Roslyn McKendrick 4 36 175
189 Edward Robertson 4 36 229
148 Terry Hill 4 36 239
300 Rori Barwick 4 36 279
288 Tania Banelis 4 36 881
258 Nathan Cullen 4 36 1033
314 Jack Curtis 4 36 1033
48 Mark Bresnehan 4 35 111
174 Chris Noye 4 35 127
103 Karen Chandler 4 35 139
303 Kathryn Atkinson 4 35 154
149 Liam Wright 4 35 180
60 Mark Richardson 4 35 226
212 Kaye Martindill 4 35 234
185 Duncan McKendrick 4 35 262
17 Rodney Steven 4 35 263
98 Dan Hollingsworth 4 35 301
278 Catie Owens 4 35 367
294 Gen Rider 4 35 373
224 Graeme Gardner 4 35 408
268 Matt Adams 4 35 554
310 Zac Clayton 4 35 600
290 Dobbie Smith 4 35 600
81 Felicity Walsh 4 35 611
263 Neil Oliver 4 35 997
228 ToteTas Favourites 4 35 1033
136 lan Hermanis 4 35 1033



320 Johnny
267 Rose
230 Matthew
299 Darren
247 Vicki

22 Lindsay
115 Kristen
112 Ross
146 Steve
53 Glenn
41 Kylie

93 Michael
15 Gerard
305 Maree
274 Heath
153 Rebecca
40 Brendon
292 Rosemary
169 Steven
109 Rocky
156 Diane
298 Andrew
307 John
141 Shannon
173 Anita
132 Joel
227 Shaun
291 Rache
31 Matthew
97 Greg
239 Andrew
316 Tristan
37 Heath
151 Anne
29 Robert
252 Adam
39 Richard
78 Rhys

33 Glenn
106 Lee

75 Jon

160 Edmund
23 Adele
188 Henry
28 Eric

67 Gary
119 Mark
180 Elaine
187 Zali

89 Alanna

Random
Findlater
Christian
Harris
Maloney
Mctye
Bartley
Burridge
Robertson
Wheeler
Bennett
Verrier
Martindill
Smith
Fellows
Pedley
Garwood
Seddon
Maloney
Findlater
Izbicki
Mansfield
Atkinson
Hill

Bourn
Mountney
Kelly
Barber
Owens
Hine
Chung
Barnett
Gilmour
Lawless
Bilyk
Foster
Bennett
Browning
Eberle
Beaumont
Fulton
Gebka
McTye
Robertson
Hermanis
Banelis
Dennison
Potter
Ryan
Cannon
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1033
102
116
118
119
121
123
123
124
129
131
131
150
150
153
156
159
168
175
191
208
211
223
271
283
287
322
371
383
446
928

1033

1033

100111
105
105
111
111
111
115
120
127
135
144
163
175
175
212
291
379



301 Sonia
315 Di
63 Trevor
218 Clodagh
166 Jarad
302 Joe
175 Calvin
152 Greg
140 Anna
56 Billy
215 Peter
105 Mark
100 Denise
83 Teresa
36 Alex
243 Alec
205 Jamie
58 Loretta
133 Rod
235 Michael
242 Belinda

99 Ann-Maree

77 Christine

59 Scott
108 Francis
114 Conan

32 Matthew

38 Anthony
293 Scott

34 Lisa

24 Brian

45 Graham
144 Simon
313 Georgie

84 Mike
120 David
309 Michael
192 Danielle
318 Harry

62 Kathy
236 Nathan

26 Karen

43 Ben

49 Michael
246 Heidi

7 Craig

225 Graham

21 Lindsay

18 Brian
150 Zac

Neville
Maney
Duggan
Doyle
Hughes
O'Sign
Godwin
Williams
Masters
Godwin
Smith
Spooner
Sewell
Harris
Izbicki
Dornauf
Roberts
Lohberger
Bennett
Sanders
Lehner
Keogh
Dennison
Adams
Maloney
Duhig
Taylor
Bransden
Bester
Harris
Fleming
Gunn
Burgess
Coleman
Hunnibell
Berechree
Osborne
Goodwin
Home Games
Wright
McKillop
Jenkins
Lohberger
Seddon
Chambers
Owens
Owens
Garwood
Whelan
Owens
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504
598
756
883
1033
1033
103
111
114
125
154
161
165
171
203
290
341
369
413
470
579
1033
96
101
117
118
131
138
143
157
169
171
187
249
289
395
603
921
1033
10008
107
111
111
127
134
135
135
137
137
146



202 Trent
85 Tony
171 Shaun
122 Barbara
276 Kade
186 Peter
245 Mel
311 Tony
165 Barry
270 Squiggle
194 Nathan
269 Anthony
57 Graeme
13 Garry
317 Joe
297 Simon
110 Cyril
264 Kenneth
257 Hugh
308 Christine
287 Andrew
66 Nick
167 David
286 Patrick
72 Stuart
121 Michael
61 Nicole
204 Angela
52 Phillip
283 William
285 Alan
296 Christine
123 Robbie
275 Kurt
191 Alysia
319 Albert

Duggan
Young
Heather
Stewart
Greenwood
Czerkiewicz
Cullen
Obrien
Golding
Computer
Donoghue
Taylor
Wood
Young
Dickinson
Burfield
Patmore
Lai

Noye
Rowlands
Beven
Murnane
Berry
Perkins
Ryan
Stewart
Lansky
Trewin
Jenkins
Lane
Taychouri
Andrews
Marino
Coppleman
Garrard
Away Games

R SRR R R R R R R e R R L R R R R R R R R L R R R R R S N R I I R~ R

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
24
23

164
269
279
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308
810
111
117
128
135
156
171
185
208
239
272
308
321
433
111
132
151
161
261
271
289
809
133
383
1033
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1033
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